= AT&T

AT&T Employee Federal PAC Contributions

January - June 2025

Federal & State Candidates Candidate Office . .
Contributions

Aderholt, Robert U.S. House $1,000
Aguilar, Pete U.S. House $10,000
Arrington, Jodey U.S. House $2,500
Barr, Andy U.S. House $1,000
Barragan, Nanette U.S. House $2,500
Barrasso, John U.S. Senate $5,000
Bean, Aaron U.S. House $2,500
Bentz, Cliff U.S. House $2,500
Bergman, Jack U.S. House $1,000
Bice, Stephanie U.S. House $2,500
Bilirakis, Gus U.S. House $2,500
Bishop, Sanford U.S. House $2,500
Blackburn, Marsha U.S. Senate $6,000
Blunt Rochester, Lisa U.S. House $3,000
Boozman, John U.S. Senate $7,000
Britt, Katie U.S. Senate $5,000
Brownley, Julia U.S. House $1,000
Budd, Ted U.S. Senate $7,000
Cammack, Kat U.S. House $3,000
Capito, Shelley Moore U.S. Senate $4,000
Carey, Mike U.S. House $2,000
Carter, Buddy U.S. House $3,000
Carter, Troy U.S. House $2,500
Case, Ed U.S. House $1,000
Casten, Sean U.S. House $1,000
Castor, Kathy U.S. House $3,000
Castro, Joaquin U.S. House $1,000
Ciscomani, Juan U.S. House $1,000
Clarke, Yvette U.S. House $2,500
Clyburn, James U.S. House $5,000
Comer, James U.S. House $1,000
Connolly, Gerry U.S. House $2,000
Correa, Lou U.S. House $2,000
Cotton, Tom U.S. Senate $2,500
Crenshaw, Dan U.S. House $2,500
Crockett, Jasmine U.S. House $1,000
Cruz, Ted U.S. Senate $5,000
Curtis, John U.S. Senate $2,000
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January - June 2025

Daines, Steve
DeSaulnier, Mark
Dingell, Debbie
Doggett, Lloyd
Duckworth, Tammy
Emmer, Tom
Ernst, Joni
Escobar, Veronica
Feenstra, Randy
Fischer, Deb
Fitzpatrick, Brian
Fletcher, Lizzie
Fong, Vincent
Foushee, Valerie
Frankel, Lois

Fry, Russell
Fulcher, Russ
Garcia, Jesus
Garcia, Sylvia
Gomez, Jimmy
Gonzalez, Vicente
Graves, Sam
Griffith, Morgan
Guthrie, Brett
Hagerty, Bill
Harshbarger, Diana
Hassan, Maggie
Hassan, Margaret
Hern, Kevin
Himes, Jim
Hinson, Ashley
Hirono, Mazie
Houchin, Erin
Houlahan, Chrissy
Hoyle, Valerie
Hudson, Richard
Huizenga, Bill
Issa, Darrell
Jeffries, Hakeem
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U.S. Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. Senate
U.S. House
US. Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
US. Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
US. Senate
U.S. House
US. Senate
US. Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
US. Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House

Contributions
$7,000
$1,500
$3,000
$1,000
$2,500
$7,500
$2,000
$2,000
$2,500
$3,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$10,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$5,000
$3,000
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$3,000
$1,000
$5,000
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Johnson, Mike
Jordan, Jim

Kean, Thomas
Kelly, Robin

Knott, Brad
Kustoff, David
Langworthy, Nicholas
Latta, Bob

Lee, Laurel

Lee, Mike

Lee, Susie

Lieu, Ted

LujAin, Ben Ray
Lummis, Cynthia
Matsui, Doris
Menendez, Robert
Meng, Grace
Miller, Carol

Miller, Max

Moore, Blake
Moran, Nathaniel
Moskowitz, Jared
Mullin, Markwayne
Neal, Richard
Norcross, Donald
Obernolte, Jay
Padilla, Alex
Pallone, Frank
Palmer, Gary
Patronis, Jimmy
Peters, Scott
Pettersen, Brittany
Pfluger, August
Reschenthaler, Guy
Ricketts, Pete
Risch, James
Rounds, Mike

Ruiz, Raul

Rulli, Michael
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U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
US. Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
US. Senate
US. Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
US. Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
US. Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
US. Senate
US. Senate
US. Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House

Contributions
$17,000
$1,500
$2,500
$4,000
$2,000
$3,000
$2,000
$3,000
$2,000
$7,000
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$5,500
$5,000
$2,500
$1,000
$2,000
$1,000
$4,000
$1,000
$2,000
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$10,000
$1,000
$2,000
$3,500
$1,500
$5,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$2,500
$2,500
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Salinas, Andrea
Scalise, Steve
Scanlon, Mary
Schatz, Brian
Schmitt, Eric
Schneider, Brad
Simpson, Mike
Smith, Adrian
Smith, Jason
Smucker, Lloyd
Sorensen, Eric
Soto, Darren
Stanton, Greg
Stevens, Haley
Strickland, Marilyn
Suozzi, Thomas
Thune, John
Tillis, Thom
Tonko, Paul
Torres, Norma
Van Hollen, Chris
Vasquez, Gabe
Veasey, Marc
Wagner, Ann
Wasserman-Schultz, Debbie
Weber, Randy
Wicker, Roger
Williams, Roger
Wilson, Frederica
Young, Todd
Zinke, Ryan

Other Committees - AT&T Inc.

U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
US. Senate
U.S. Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
US. Senate
US. Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
US. Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
US. Senate
U.S. House

Contributions

$1,000
$10,000
$1,000
$6,000
$7,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$10,000
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000
$7,000
$7,000
$1,000
$2,500
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$2,000
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$2,000

January - June 2025

Across the Aisle PAC
ASPIRE PAC
Blue Dog PAC
Building Bridges PAC
AT&T Political Engagement Report

Contributions

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
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January - June 2025

Contributions

CHC - BOLD PAC

Congressional Black Caucus (CBC PAC)
Elect Democratic Women PAC

Future Forum PAC

Moderate Democrats PAC

New Democrat Coalition Action Fund
Republican Main Street Partnership PAC
Tuesday Group PAC

National & State Party Committees - AT&T Inc.

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

January - June 2025

DCCC Headquarters Account

Democratic Congressional Campaign Committee
Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee
DSCC Headquarters Account

National Republican Congressional Committee
National Republican Senatorial Committee

NRCC Headquarters Account

NRSC Headquarters Account
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Contributions
$45,000
$15,000
$15,000
$45,000
$15,000
$15,000
$45,000
$45,000



