

## AT&T Employee Federal PAC Contributions

Federal & State Candidates	Candidate Office	January - June 2025 Contributions
Aderholt, Robert	U.S. House	\$1,000
Aguilar, Pete	U.S. House	\$10,000
Arrington, Jodey	U.S. House	\$2,500
Barr, Andy	U.S. House	\$1,000
Barragan, Nanette	U.S. House	\$2,500
Barrasso, John	U.S. Senate	\$5,000
Bean, Aaron	U.S. House	\$2,500
Bentz, Cliff	U.S. House	\$2,500
Bergman, Jack	U.S. House	\$1,000
Bice, Stephanie	U.S. House	\$2,500
Bilirakis, Gus	U.S. House	\$2,500
Bishop, Sanford	U.S. House	\$2,500
Blackburn, Marsha	U.S. Senate	\$6,000
Blunt Rochester, Lisa	U.S. House	\$3,000
Boozman, John	U.S. Senate	\$7,000
Britt, Katie	U.S. Senate	\$5,000
Brownley, Julia	U.S. House	\$1,000
Budd, Ted	U.S. Senate	\$7,000
Cammack, Kat	U.S. House	\$3,000
Capito, Shelley Moore	U.S. Senate	\$4,000
Carey, Mike	U.S. House	\$2,000
Carter, Buddy	U.S. House	\$3,000
Carter, Troy	U.S. House	\$2,500
Case, Ed	U.S. House	\$1,000
Casten, Sean	U.S. House	\$1,000
Castor, Kathy	U.S. House	\$3,000
Castro, Joaquin	U.S. House	\$1,000
Ciscomani, Juan	U.S. House	\$1,000
Clarke, Yvette	U.S. House	\$2,500
Clyburn, James	U.S. House	\$5,000
Comer, James	U.S. House	\$1,000
Connolly, Gerry	U.S. House	\$2,000
Correa, Lou	U.S. House	\$2,000
Cotton, Tom	U.S. Senate	\$2,500
Crenshaw, Dan	U.S. House	\$2,500
Crockett, Jasmine	U.S. House	\$1,000
Cruz, Ted	U.S. Senate	\$5,000
Curtis, John	U.S. Senate	\$2,000

## AT&T Employee Federal PAC Contributions (continued)

Federal & State Candidates	Candidate Office	January - June 2025 Contributions
Daines, Steve	U.S. Senate	\$7,000
DeSaulnier, Mark	U.S. House	\$1,500
Dingell, Debbie	U.S. House	\$3,000
Doggett, Lloyd	U.S. House	\$1,000
Duckworth, Tammy	U.S. Senate	\$2,500
Emmer, Tom	U.S. House	\$7,500
Ernst, Joni	U.S. Senate	\$2,000
Escobar, Veronica	U.S. House	\$2,000
Feenstra, Randy	U.S. House	\$2,500
Fischer, Deb	U.S. Senate	\$3,000
Fitzpatrick, Brian	U.S. House	\$2,500
Fletcher, Lizzie	U.S. House	\$2,500
Fong, Vincent	U.S. House	\$1,000
Foushee, Valerie	U.S. House	\$1,000
Frankel, Lois	U.S. House	\$1,000
Fry, Russell	U.S. House	\$2,500
Fulcher, Russ	U.S. House	\$1,000
Garcia, Jesus	U.S. House	\$1,000
Garcia, Sylvia	U.S. House	\$2,000
Gomez, Jimmy	U.S. House	\$2,500
Gonzalez, Vicente	U.S. House	\$2,500
Graves, Sam	U.S. House	\$2,500
Griffith, Morgan	U.S. House	\$2,500
Guthrie, Brett	U.S. House	\$10,000
Hagerty, Bill	U.S. Senate	\$2,000
Harshbarger, Diana	U.S. House	\$1,000
Hassan, Maggie	U.S. Senate	\$1,000
Hassan, Margaret	U.S. Senate	\$2,000
Hern, Kevin	U.S. House	\$2,500
Himes, Jim	U.S. House	\$2,500
Hinson, Ashley	U.S. House	\$1,000
Hirono, Mazie	U.S. Senate	\$5,000
Houchin, Erin	U.S. House	\$3,000
Houlahan, Chrissy	U.S. House	\$1,000
Hoyle, Valerie	U.S. House	\$1,000
Hudson, Richard	U.S. House	\$5,000
Huizenga, Bill	U.S. House	\$3,000
Issa, Darrell	U.S. House	\$1,000
Jeffries, Hakeem	U.S. House	\$5,000

## AT&T Employee Federal PAC Contributions (continued)

Federal & State Candidates	Candidate Office	January - June 2025 Contributions
Johnson, Mike	U.S. House	\$17,000
Jordan, Jim	U.S. House	\$1,500
Kean, Thomas	U.S. House	\$2,500
Kelly, Robin	U.S. House	\$4,000
Knott, Brad	U.S. House	\$2,000
Kustoff, David	U.S. House	\$3,000
Langworthy, Nicholas	U.S. House	\$2,000
Latta, Bob	U.S. House	\$3,000
Lee, Laurel	U.S. House	\$2,000
Lee, Mike	U.S. Senate	\$7,000
Lee, Susie	U.S. House	\$1,000
Lieu, Ted	U.S. House	\$1,000
Luján, Ben Ray	U.S. Senate	\$5,000
Lummis, Cynthia	U.S. Senate	\$5,500
Matsui, Doris	U.S. House	\$5,000
Menendez, Robert	U.S. House	\$2,500
Meng, Grace	U.S. House	\$1,000
Miller, Carol	U.S. House	\$2,000
Miller, Max	U.S. House	\$1,000
Moore, Blake	U.S. House	\$4,000
Moran, Nathaniel	U.S. House	\$1,000
Moskowitz, Jared	U.S. House	\$2,000
Mullin, Markwayne	U.S. Senate	\$1,000
Neal, Richard	U.S. House	\$5,000
Norcross, Donald	U.S. House	\$1,000
Obernolte, Jay	U.S. House	\$1,000
Padilla, Alex	U.S. Senate	\$5,000
Pallone, Frank	U.S. House	\$10,000
Palmer, Gary	U.S. House	\$1,000
Patronis, Jimmy	U.S. House	\$2,000
Peters, Scott	U.S. House	\$3,500
Pettersen, Brittany	U.S. House	\$1,500
Pfluger, August	U.S. House	\$5,000
Reschenthaler, Guy	U.S. House	\$2,500
Ricketts, Pete	U.S. Senate	\$1,000
Risch, James	U.S. Senate	\$1,000
Rounds, Mike	U.S. Senate	\$2,000
Ruiz, Raul	U.S. House	\$2,500
Rulli, Michael	U.S. House	\$2,500

## AT&T Employee Federal PAC Contributions (continued)

Federal & State Candidates	Candidate Office	January - June 2025 Contributions
Salinas, Andrea	U.S. House	\$1,000
Scalise, Steve	U.S. House	\$10,000
Scanlon, Mary	U.S. House	\$1,000
Schatz, Brian	U.S. Senate	\$6,000
Schmitt, Eric	U.S. Senate	\$7,000
Schneider, Brad	U.S. House	\$1,000
Simpson, Mike	U.S. House	\$1,000
Smith, Adrian	U.S. House	\$2,500
Smith, Jason	U.S. House	\$10,000
Smucker, Lloyd	U.S. House	\$2,500
Sorensen, Eric	U.S. House	\$1,000
Soto, Darren	U.S. House	\$2,500
Stanton, Greg	U.S. House	\$1,000
Stevens, Haley	U.S. House	\$2,000
Strickland, Marilyn	U.S. House	\$2,000
Suozzi, Thomas	U.S. House	\$1,000
Thune, John	U.S. Senate	\$7,000
Tillis, Thom	U.S. Senate	\$7,000
Tonko, Paul	U.S. House	\$1,000
Torres, Norma	U.S. House	\$2,500
Van Hollen, Chris	U.S. House	\$5,000
Vasquez, Gabe	U.S. House	\$1,000
Veasey, Marc	U.S. House	\$1,000
Wagner, Ann	U.S. House	\$1,500
Wasserman-Schultz, Debbie	U.S. House	\$2,000
Weber, Randy	U.S. House	\$1,000
Wicker, Roger	U.S. Senate	\$5,000
Williams, Roger	U.S. House	\$1,000
Wilson, Frederica	U.S. House	\$1,000
Young, Todd	U.S. Senate	\$2,000
Zinke, Ryan	U.S. House	\$2,000

Other Committees - AT&T Inc.	January - June 2025 Contributions
Across the Aisle PAC	\$5,000
ASPIRE PAC	\$5,000
Blue Dog PAC	\$5,000
Building Bridges PAC	\$5,000

## AT&T Employee Federal PAC Contributions (continued)

Other Committees - AT&T Inc.	January - June 2025 Contributions
CHC - BOLD PAC	\$5,000
Congressional Black Caucus (CBC PAC)	\$5,000
Elect Democratic Women PAC	\$5,000
Future Forum PAC	\$5,000
Moderate Democrats PAC	\$5,000
New Democrat Coalition Action Fund	\$5,000
Republican Main Street Partnership PAC	\$5,000
Tuesday Group PAC	\$5,000

National & State Party Committees - AT&T Inc.	January - June 2025 Contributions
DCCC Headquarters Account	\$45,000
Democratic Congressional Campaign Committee	\$15,000
Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee	\$15,000
DSCC Headquarters Account	\$45,000
National Republican Congressional Committee	\$15,000
National Republican Senatorial Committee	\$15,000
NRCC Headquarters Account	\$45,000
NRSC Headquarters Account	\$45,000